3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

PEPECAT

Based Coin

Oomer

A1l Street Bets

BRETT

Law of Attraction

BASE

MINKY

# Date & time

1 2024-09-05
02:39:47

BASE
Oxb2f49ca95cc182507cct3h663ee41145944d8694

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

50.000000000000000000 PCAT
27,222.000000000000000000 BASED
0.100000000000000006 OOMER
4.200000000000000178 BETS

273,108 Airdrop on: brettbased.com
1.000000000000000000 LOA

976,848,216 Claim on: swap-based.com/?take

10.000000000000000000 MINKY

Transaction Id Amount

0x72f4e029575c4b2ce4dé6 + 10.000000000000000 v

fObee8f2ccab346e3214ee 000 MINKY

d99e3b4efdac323d349c3f

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/base/address/0xb2f49ca95cc182507ccf3b663ee41145944d8694
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x72f4e029575c4b2ce4d6f0bee8f2ccab346e3214eed99e3b4efdac323d349c3f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x72f4e029575c4b2ce4d6f0bee8f2ccab346e3214eed99e3b4efdac323d349c3f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x72f4e029575c4b2ce4d6f0bee8f2ccab346e3214eed99e3b4efdac323d349c3f

Date & time

2024-06-14
00:12:39

2024-05-31
18:35:31

2024-05-30
22:41:05

2024-05-30
04:30:07

2024-05-22
15:09:15

2024-04-16
01:29:29

2024-04-05
04:30:19

Transaction Id

Oxbecl97e5e3e353e9cbae

2b2c91fbaclé62b1e019609

ecf80bf9eda22941a2d2fc

0x0a52f5bc083b92dd6182

d96ae2fd44729fa32d2e71

453c69e814c8dae4598b75

Ox8ah67450d667f1b71a38

182f2a71dc7b5643859137

987272205dfc08ehad54e3

Oxcflblcc414e57296d8cl

819e7308581395f3300c90

d876dcahaa48546a8fdba?

Oxb72c77e52a778bal26d6

fcecS524afe0d13a005ab38a

deel94145b4c32494e80a4

Ox8cf18819ffcc5000bed8

b9da61f1422257713581a9

bd2e842db7665a96905e63

Oxaedlbe20f2b4996555e2

4a4e9075bfbabélcf2c70fd

4af3c44308d333b13ab895

Amount

+

+

4.2000000000000001
78 BETS

1.0000000000000000
00 LOA

0.1000000000000000
06 O0OMER

27,222.00000000000
0000000 BASED

50.000000000000000
000 PCAT

976,216 Claim on:
swap-based.com/?ta
ke

273,108 Airdrop
on: brettbased.com

2/2


https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xbec197e5e3e353e9c6ae2b2c91fbac162b1e019609ecf80bf9eda22941a2d2fc
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xbec197e5e3e353e9c6ae2b2c91fbac162b1e019609ecf80bf9eda22941a2d2fc
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xbec197e5e3e353e9c6ae2b2c91fbac162b1e019609ecf80bf9eda22941a2d2fc
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x0a52f5bc083b92dd6182d96ae2fd44729fa32d2e71453c69e814c8dae4598b75
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x0a52f5bc083b92dd6182d96ae2fd44729fa32d2e71453c69e814c8dae4598b75
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x0a52f5bc083b92dd6182d96ae2fd44729fa32d2e71453c69e814c8dae4598b75
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8ab67450d667f1b71a38182f2a71dc7b5643859137987272205dfc08ebad54e3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8ab67450d667f1b71a38182f2a71dc7b5643859137987272205dfc08ebad54e3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8ab67450d667f1b71a38182f2a71dc7b5643859137987272205dfc08ebad54e3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xcf1b1cc414e57296d8c1819e730858f395f3300c90d876dcabaa48546a8fdba7
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xcf1b1cc414e57296d8c1819e730858f395f3300c90d876dcabaa48546a8fdba7
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xcf1b1cc414e57296d8c1819e730858f395f3300c90d876dcabaa48546a8fdba7
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb72c77e52a778ba126d6fcc524afe0d13a005ab38adee194145b4c32494e80a4
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb72c77e52a778ba126d6fcc524afe0d13a005ab38adee194145b4c32494e80a4
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb72c77e52a778ba126d6fcc524afe0d13a005ab38adee194145b4c32494e80a4
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8cf18819ffcc5000bed8b9da61f1422257713581a9bd2e842db7665a96905e63
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8cf18819ffcc5000bed8b9da61f1422257713581a9bd2e842db7665a96905e63
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8cf18819ffcc5000bed8b9da61f1422257713581a9bd2e842db7665a96905e63
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xaed1be20f2b4996555e24a4e9075bfba61cf2c70fd4af3c44308d333b13ab895
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xaed1be20f2b4996555e24a4e9075bfba61cf2c70fd4af3c44308d333b13ab895
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xaed1be20f2b4996555e24a4e9075bfba61cf2c70fd4af3c44308d333b13ab895

